Position Other Positions Held

Building And Code Enf
Manager

Sr Community Development
Tech

Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Office Specialist Il
Community Development Tech

Building Inspector

City

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department

Building & Safety

Building & Safety

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$138,798

$71,729

$68,742
$57,113
$55,634
$50,088
$16,081

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,626

$25,317

$24,835
$19,009
$23,423
$13,749

$1,127



