Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building And Code Enf Manager		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$138,798	\$29,626
Sr Community Development Tech		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$71,729	\$25,317
Building Inspector		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$68,742	\$24,835
Building Inspector		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$57,113	\$19,009
Office Specialist III		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$55,634	\$23,423
Community Development Tech		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$50,088	\$13,749
Building Inspector		Lake Elsinore	Building & Safety	\$16,081	\$1,127